
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 ROBERT VOGT JR 18:00 OVERALL MALE

2 MICHAEL PAPPAS 20:09 OVERALL MALE

3 MATTHEW ANDRESKI 20:13 OVERALL MALE

4 SCOOBY BOLHA 20:42 M 35-39

5 DUANE MARCHEFKA 21:01 M 45-49

6 WHITNEY COREY 22:10 OVERALL FEMALE

7 BRIDGET WARD 22:10 OVERALL FEMALE

8 JOE KARMAZIN 22:36 M 25-29

9 BRIAN BONHOMME 23:08 M 55-59

10 JOHN RUPERT 25:11 M 15-19

11 JADE WATT 25:37 OVERALL FEMALE

12 ELLIE MARHEFKA 25:37 F 9-14

13 EMILY HAWK 25:42 F 15-19

14 KRISTA BORTON 25:48 F 9-14

15 JAMES ANDRESKI 26:13 M 60-64

16 ELENA RUPERT 26:49 F 15-19

17 SELAH SHEESLEY 26:51 F 9-14

18 MEGHAN KIFER 27:10 F 35-39

19 JAYCIE WATT 27:25 F 15-19

20 JOSHUA VADNEY 27:26 M 45-49

21 SCOTT LAUGHLIN 27:44 M 45-49

22 TIFFANY STOUT 27:45 F 40-44

23 BRYNN HOFMEISTER 27:47 F 15-19

24 ANDREW MASTERS 27:53 M 35-39

25 COLBY BORTON 27:54 F 9-14

26 ABBEY CRAWFORD 27:54 F 15-19

27 LANA MORGAN 27:57 F 45-49

28 DENNIS SARISKY 28:34 M 50-54

29 PAMELA BYERS 28:51 F 50-54

30 CHEANEY CLEMENS 29:36 F 30-34

31 JOHN URSU 30:18 M 55-59

32 ROGER ILER 30:52 M 50-54

33 MEGAN GOZELANCZYK 31:41 F 30-34

34 SUE LAUGHLIN 31:48 F 50-54

35 JENNIFER GARRETT 31:57 F 40-44

36 JEREMY HULICK 32:14 M 40-44

37 ALYSIA SHAMROCK 32:43 F 50-54
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38 DENNIS KLAUSTERMEYER 32:46 M 45-49

39 REX UNDERWOOD 33:05 M 50-54

40 ANITA MEREDITH 33:34  F 45-49

41 YVONNE LIPINSKY 34:29 F 55-59

42 JAYNA SZWEDKO 34:55 F 20-24

43 MARY PLAZO 35:15 F 45-49

44 CHERI GOLDNER 35:15 F 45-49

45 ARACELIS SARISKY 35:54 F 45-49

46 BRIDGET HOWELLS 36:14 F 25-29

47 MELISSA FORTUNE 36:31 F 30-34

48 J SANOR 36:58 F 60-64

49 BRUCE BOWMAN 37:51 M 55-59

50 LEANN ALBRIGHT 38:03 F 50-54

51 TOM CLEMENS 38:05 M 55-59

52 NICOLE MOONEY 39:12 F 30-34

53 MINDY SYDLOWSKI 39:15 F 40-44

54 PATTI KOBER 41:09 F 45-49

55 KELLY DEVILLE 41:12 F 40-44

56 NICOLE MINETT 41:47 F 25-29

57 TOM LYONS 42:27 M 50-54

58 LORI DINUNZIO-KURIMSKI 42:30 F 45-49

59 LAUREN HENTHORNE 43:19 F 35-39

60 CARD NOT FILLED OUT 43:20 N/A

61 DAVEEN DONOFRIO 44:06 F 35-39

62 AMY LEWIS 44:13 F 35-39

63 TRAVIS BARCEY 45:19 M 20-24

64 MK SZWEDKO 47:21 F 50-54

65 JULIE WAGNER 48:23 F 55-59

66 REBECCA GARDELLA 50:02 F 45-49

67 JAN SLOSSER 52:15 F 55-59

68 BUFFY LEININGER 54:23 F 50-54

69 ALEXANDRA SMITH 56:09 F 25-29

70 MATT THOMAS 56:14 M 30-34

71 TOM SLOSSER 57:11 M 55-59

72 JESSICA HARDEN 57:35 F 30-34

73 NICOLE HARDEN 57:36 F 30-34

74 SARAH WATKINS 57:37 F 30-34

75 SARA MORROW 58:30 F 30-34

76 LAURA FAUSS 58:32 F 35-39

77 BECKY BROGAN 58:57 F 40-44

78 SARA BLAKE 59:53 F 30-34

79 KIM SEANIAN 59:56 F 45-49

80 DANIELLE BIKER 59:58 F 30-34

81 TOM GERNER 1:00:27 M 55-59

82 BRUCE WILLIAMS 1:00:28 M 60-64

83 JOE SAHIE 1:00:37 M 55-59

84 LORI TOOT 1:04:04 F 55-59



85 TALYA TOOT 1:04:05 F 25-29

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

6 WHITNEY COREY 22:10 OVERALL FEMALE

7 BRIDGET WARD 22:10 OVERALL FEMALE

11 JADE WATT 25:37 OVERALL FEMALE

12 ELLIE MARHEFKA 25:37 F 9-14

14 KRISTA BORTON 25:48 F 9-14

17 SELAH SHEESLEY 26:51 F 9-14

25 COLBY BORTON 27:54 F 9-14

13 EMILY HAWK 25:42 F 15-19

16 ELENA RUPERT 26:49 F 15-19

19 JAYCIE WATT 27:25 F 15-19

23 BRYNN HOFMEISTER 27:47 F 15-19

26 ABBEY CRAWFORD 27:54 F 15-19

42 JAYNA SZWEDKO 34:55 F 20-24

46 BRIDGET HOWELLS 36:14 F 25-29

56 NICOLE MINETT 41:47 F 25-29

69 ALEXANDRA SMITH 56:09 F 25-29

85 TALYA TOOT 1:04:05 F 25-29

30 CHEANEY CLEMENS 29:36 F 30-34

33 MEGAN GOZELANCZYK 31:41 F 30-34

47 MELISSA FORTUNE 36:31 F 30-34

52 NICOLE MOONEY 39:12 F 30-34

72 JESSICA HARDEN 57:35 F 30-34

73 NICOLE HARDEN 57:36 F 30-34

74 SARAH WATKINS 57:37 F 30-34

75 SARA MORROW 58:30 F 30-34

78 SARA BLAKE 59:53 F 30-34

80 DANIELLE BIKER 59:58 F 30-34

18 MEGHAN KIFER 27:10 F 35-39

59 LAUREN HENTHORNE 43:19 F 35-39

61 DAVEEN DONOFRIO 44:06 F 35-39

62 AMY LEWIS 44:13 F 35-39

76 LAURA FAUSS 58:32 F 35-39

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



22 TIFFANY STOUT 27:45 F 40-44

35 JENNIFER GARRETT 31:57 F 40-44

53 MINDY SYDLOWSKI 39:15 F 40-44

55 KELLY DEVILLE 41:12 F 40-44

77 BECKY BROGAN 58:57 F 40-44

27 LANA MORGAN 27:57 F 45-49

40 ANITA MEREDITH 33:34  F 45-49

43 MARY PLAZO 35:15 F 45-49

44 CHERI GOLDNER 35:15 F 45-49

45 ARACELIS SARISKY 35:54 F 45-49

54 PATTI KOBER 41:09 F 45-49

58 LORI DINUNZIO-KURIMSKI 42:30 F 45-49

66 REBECCA GARDELLA 50:02 F 45-49

79 KIM SEANIAN 59:56 F 45-49

29 PAMELA BYERS 28:51 F 50-54

34 SUE LAUGHLIN 31:48 F 50-54

37 ALYSIA SHAMROCK 32:43 F 50-54

50 LEANN ALBRIGHT 38:03 F 50-54

64 MK SZWEDKO 47:21 F 50-54

68 BUFFY LEININGER 54:23 F 50-54

41 YVONNE LIPINSKY 34:29 F 55-59

65 JULIE WAGNER 48:23 F 55-59

67 JAN SLOSSER 52:15 F 55-59

84 LORI TOOT 1:04:04 F 55-59

48 J SANOR 36:58 F 60-64

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 ROBERT VOGT JR 18:00 OVERALL MALE

2 MICHAEL PAPPAS 20:09 OVERALL MALE

3 MATTHEW ANDRESKI 20:13 OVERALL MALE

10 JOHN RUPERT 25:11 M 15-19

63 TRAVIS BARCEY 45:19 M 20-24

8 JOE KARMAZIN 22:36 M 25-29

70 MATT THOMAS 56:14 M 30-34

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



4 SCOOBY BOLHA 20:42 M 35-39

24 ANDREW MASTERS 27:53 M 35-39

36 JEREMY HULICK 32:14 M 40-44

5 DUANE MARCHEFKA 21:01 M 45-49

20 JOSHUA VADNEY 27:26 M 45-49

21 SCOTT LAUGHLIN 27:44 M 45-49

38 DENNIS KLAUSTERMEYER 32:46 M 45-49

28 DENNIS SARISKY 28:34 M 50-54

32 ROGER ILER 30:52 M 50-54

39 REX UNDERWOOD 33:05 M 50-54

57 TOM LYONS 42:27 M 50-54

9 BRIAN BONHOMME 23:08 M 55-59

31 JOHN URSU 30:18 M 55-59

49 BRUCE BOWMAN 37:51 M 55-59

51 TOM CLEMENS 38:05 M 55-59

71 TOM SLOSSER 57:11 M 55-59

81 TOM GERNER 1:00:27 M 55-59

83 JOE SAHIE 1:00:37 M 55-59

15 JAMES ANDRESKI 26:13 M 60-64

82 BRUCE WILLIAMS 1:00:28 M 60-64

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 MATT ANDRESKI & ELSA 1:41 1ST OVERALL

2 DAVE RITTER & GRACIE 1:51 2ND OVERALL

3 SCOOBY BOLHA & CCINO 1:51 3RD OVERALL

21 DEGREES, CLOUDY

OVERALL RESULTS

FAST & FURRIEST DOGGY DASH

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 11TH, 2017

9:45AM GUN START


